A3 Page 1 of 2 Copied 5 times STATE OF WISCONSIN: CIRCUIT COURT: **COUNTY** FAMILY COURT BRANCH

IN RE THE MARRIAGE OF:	CASE	NO.:	
	CODE	NO.:	
PETITIONER NAME AND FULL ADDRESS			
-AND-			
	DIVO	RCE ANNULMENT	_ LEGAL SEPARATION
RESPONDENT NAME AND FULL ADDRESS	3		
	PETITIO	N	
That the Wife,,	resides at , and is employed as a		City of;
2. That the Husband,,	resides at_ , and is employed as a		City of;
3. That the Wife was born on	and has the soci	al security number o	ıf;
I. That the Husband was born on	and has the	social security num	per of
5. Both parties were married on;	, in the cit	y of	state
That no other action for divorce, a petween the parties in this court or a			
7. This is themarriage for the V	Vife and themarriage for	the Husband;	
3. That this action is brought pursua	nt to § 767.02(1), Wis. Stats.;		
). That the wife is now not pregnant	based on information and belie	ef;	
0. That the marriage is irretrievorth in Secs. 767.03 (1-4) Wis. State		onship is broken	should be annulled as set
1. That both parties have not entere	ed into an agreement as to mai	ntenance, custody,	and property division;
2. That no other minor children wer			the following are the names of
Child's Name:	Social Security Number:	Date of Birth:	Age:

A3 Page 2 of 2 Copied 5 times

- 13. For at least six (6) months before the commencement of this action, at least one of the parties was a continuous resident of the state of Wisconsin, and of county where this has been filed for at least thirty (30) days prior to the commencement of this action.
- 14. Pursuant to § 840.10, Stats., this action affects real property. Therefore, the court will be required to confirm or change interests in the real property that is described in address form as follows:

A judgment of absolute divorce annulment Adoption of our written agreement into the court's final	order.	
Granting	custody and	physical placement of the child(ren)
o, subject to tr Determining the paternity of a minor child named:	ne reasonable periods of physical placem	ent privileges of
Financial orders for the support of any marital child(rei	n)	_·
An income assignment.	.,.	
Family support.		
Maintenance.		
An award of a reasonable amount for the cost of main	taining this action and for attorney's fees	
An equitable division of the estate of the parties. The restoration of wife's former legal surname to:		
The services provided under § 46.25, Wis. Stats.		
Whatever other relief the court deems just and equitable	ole.	
YOU ARE USERN NOTISIER	Ar O	
contempt of court for:	wis. Stats., that during the pendency of the	his action, both parties are prohibited from and may be held in
	ing any restraint on the personal liberty of	of the other party or a minor child of either of the parties;
		erty owned by either or both of the parties, without the consent of necessities or in order to pay reasonable costs and expenses
of the action, including attorney's fees;	utics suitaids the state of Missonsin our	and the management of the management of the author management
be state without the consent of the other party or an orc		ore than 150 miles from the residence of the other party within
 removing a minor child of the parties from the state court; or 	of Wisconsin for more than 90 consecutive	ve days without the consent of the other party or an order of the
5) concealing a minor child of the parties from the other		
		nds that the action was taken to protect a party or a minor child ty under the circumstances for the party to obtain an order
These restraining orders apply until the action is dismiss		
A violation of the above restraining orders may result in provided for in § 785.04, Wis. Stats.	punishment for contempt which may incl	ude monetary penalties, imprisonment, and other sanctions as
Dated in the city of	, the state of Wisconsin on	

PETITIONER'S SIGNATURE